

TriMas Corporation Announces First Quarter 2011 Earnings Conference Call Date

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, Mich., April 19, 2011 /PRNewswire/ -- TriMas Corporation (NASDAQ: TRS) announced today that it will host its first quarter 2011 earnings conference call on Thursday, April 28, 2011. The conference call will begin at 10:00 a.m. EDT and will follow the Company's release of first quarter 2011 earnings results at 8:00 a.m. that day.

To participate on the earnings conference call, please dial: (866) 871-4879 (Conference ID #1526333) and ask to be connected to the TriMas first quarter 2011 earnings conference call. The conference call will also be simultaneously webcast via TriMas' website at www.trimascorp.com, under the "Investors" section, with an accompanying slide presentation.

If you are unable to participate during the live teleconference, a replay of the conference call will be available beginning April 28 at 2:00 p.m. EDT through May 5 at 11:59 p.m. EDT. To access the replay, please dial: (866) 837-8032 (Access Code #1526333) or visit the "Investors" section of the Company's website.

About TriMas

Headquartered in Bloomfield Hills, Michigan, TriMas Corporation (NASDAQ: TRS) provides engineered and applied products for growing markets worldwide. TriMas is organized into six reportable segments: Packaging, Energy, Aerospace & Defense, Engineered Components, Cequent Asia Pacific and Cequent North America. TriMas has approximately 3,900 employees at more than 60 different facilities in 11 countries. For more information, visit www.trimascorp.com.

CONTACT: Sherry Lauderback

Vice President, Investor Relations sherrylauderback@trimascorp.com

(248) 631-5506

SOURCE TriMas Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media